<u>AGENDA</u> Board of Trustees Public Levy Hearing Village of Kirkland Kirkland, Illinois 60146 Monday, December 16, 2019 7:00 P.M.

- I. <u>Call to Order</u>
- II. Roll Call
- III. <u>Pledge of Allegiance</u>
- IV. Open Hearing by Village President Block
- V. Discussion of Village of Kirkland Levy for Fiscal Year 2019/2020
- VI. Opportunity for Public Questions and Comments
- VII. Close Hearing

<u>AGENDA</u> Board of Trustees Regular Meeting Village of Kirkland Kirkland, Illinois 60146 Monday, December 16, 2019

- I. <u>Call to Order</u>
- II. <u>Roll Call</u>
- III. Comments from Audience
- IV. <u>New Business</u>
 - A. Approval of Ordinance No. 2019-15 / Ordinance Levying and Assessing Taxes of the Village of Kirkland, DeKalb County, Illinois for the Fiscal Year Starting May 1, 2019 and Ending April 30,2020
 - B. Approval for Appraisal of Bull Run Creek Industrial Properties
- V. <u>Adjournment</u>